Sonoma Seminar

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Sonoma Veterans Memorial Building

126 1%t Street West

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS Sonoma, CA 95476
DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (3.0 Law, 4.0 Other)

Additional Accreditations

ISA 3.0 (TW, CA, MS, BCMA-P)

GCSAA (0.70), CCA (7.0 PM), Vector 3.0 (A)

6:30
7:00

715

8:15

9:15
9:30

10:30

1115
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Registration — Coffee service provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Vanessa Hernandez, PAPA

Common Pesticide Use Violations and Compliance
Alex Nguyen, Sonoma County Dept. of Agriculture

Arthropod Pests in Turf Grass
Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products

Morning Break

The Toolbox Approach & Tree Injection Best Management Practices
Alison Herrell, Rainbow Ecoscience

Biopesticides for Use in Grapes
Jake Wiley, ProFarm

Lunch - Provided

Pesticides: Understanding Formulations, Mode of Action, and Safe Handling Practices
Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products

Aquatic Herbicides 101: What's in the Toolbox and How to Use Them
Eli Kersh, LakeTech

Notes on the Stipulated Injunction and Order for Protection of the California Red-
legged Frog
Polo Moreno, CDPR

End of Program - Thank you for attending!



https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/Seminar%20Registration%20Form.pdf

