

Click here for a registration form.

Sonoma Seminar

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Sonoma Veterans Memorial Building 126 1st Street West Sonoma, CA 95476

DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (3.0 Law, 4.0 Other)

Additional Accreditations

ISA 3.0 (TW, CA, MS, BCMA-P)

GCSAA (0.70), CCA (7.0 PM), Vector 3.0 (A)

6:30	Registration – Coffee service provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Vanessa Hernandez, PAPA
7:15	Common Pesticide Use Violations and Compliance Alex Nguyen, Sonoma County Dept. of Agriculture
8:15	Arthropod Pests in Turf Grass Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products
9:15	Morning Break
9:30	The Toolbox Approach & Tree Injection Best Management Practices Alison Herrell, Rainbow Ecoscience
10:30	Biopesticides for Use in Grapes Jake Wiley, ProFarm
11:15	Lunch – Provided
12:00	Pesticides: Understanding Formulations, Mode of Action, and Safe Handling Practices Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products
1:00	Aquatic Herbicides 101: What's in the Toolbox and How to Use Them Eli Kersh, LakeTech
2:00	Notes on the Stipulated Injunction and Order for Protection of the California Red- legged Frog Polo Moreno, CDPR
3:00	End of Program – Thank you for attending!